Applicazioni Auto

VOLVO

VOLVO S40 | (644)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

S40 | (644)

1997-05-01
- 2000-07-
01

1855 ccm

147 KW

200 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4194 T

S40 | (644)

1997-05-01
- 2000-07-
01

1855 ccm

147 KW

200 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4194 T2

S40 | (644)

2000-07-01
- 2001-06-
01

1948 ccm

121 KW

165 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T3

S40 | (644)

2000-07-01
- 2001-06-
01

1948 ccm

121 KW

165 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T2

S40 | (644)

2001-06-01
- 2003-12-
01

1948 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T3

VOLVO V40 Station
wagon (645)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

V40 Station wagon (645)

1997-05-01
- 2000-07-
01

1855 ccm

147 KW

200 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4194 T2

V40 Station wagon (645)

1997-05-01
- 2000-07-
01

1855 ccm

147 KW

200 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B4194T

V40 Station wagon (645)

1999-07-01
- 2004-06-
01

1948 ccm

121 KW

165 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T2

V40 Station wagon (645)

2001-06-01
- 2004-06-
01

1948 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B 4204 T3



https://www.dipacommerce.com/radiatore-olio-motore-nuovo-behr-volvo.html

